

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

Civil Appeal Nos.4700-4702 of 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Union of India & Ors. ...Appellant (s)

Versus~

H.P. Tourism Development CorporationRespondent (s)

O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCCCCCC

...L...I...T...T...T...T...T...T...T...T...T...J

.SP2

.SP1

.....J.
(S.P. Bharucha)@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

.....J.
(Y.K. Sabharwal)@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

.....J.
(Brijesh Kumar)@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

New Delhi,
July 26, 2001.