

o
C.A.No. 4700-4702 OF 1999
ITEM NO.12COURT NO.2SECTION XVI
IN CHAMBERS

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2-4 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(S)4700-4702/1999

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.Appellant(s)

Versus

H.P. TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION Respondent(s)
(appln. for intervention)

Date: 22/07/2003. This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

For the Appellant(s)
Mr.Vineet Kumar,Adv.(N/P)

For the Respondent (s)
Ms.Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr.Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.

Ms.Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be heard along with the appeals.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
AR-cum-PS to Hon. Judge

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master