

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4700-4702 OF 1999

U.O.I. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H.P. TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

With Civil Appeal Nos.4932-4934 of 2001

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)
In CA 4700-02/99:

Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati,AG.
Mr. Rohit Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

In CA 4932-34/01:

Mr. Lalit Bhasin,Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Dayal,Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Lalit Bhasin,Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Dayal,Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati,AG.
Mr. Rohit Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the appeals before the Constitution
Bench on 3rd August, 2010.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar