

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2479/2006

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, COCHIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ABAD HOTELS INDIA (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

- C.A.No.7126/2008
- C.A.No.560/2011
- C.A.No.484/2011
- C.A.No.1204/2011
- C.A.No.1115/2011
- C.A.No.2449/2011

SLP(C)No.34544/2010 - (With Office Report)

SLP(C)No.32557/2010 - (With Office Report)

Date : 17/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

- Mr. K. Radha Krishnan, Sr. Adv.
- Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
- Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
- Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
- Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
- Ms. Meha Aggarwal, Adv.
- Mr. Sanjay Kunur, Adv.
- Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Released from Part-heard.

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos.4700-4702 of 1999.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2014.09.20
12:56:01 IST
Reason:

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar