

ØITEM NO.301

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4700-4702/1999

U.O.I. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

H.P.TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4932-4934/2001

Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7126/2008

Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 32557/2010

Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34544/2010

Office Report)

C.A. No. 484/2011

Office Report)

C.A. No. 560/2011

Office Report)

C.A. No. 1115/2011

Office Report)

C.A. No. 1204/2011

Office Report)

C.A. No. 2449/2011

Office Report)

C.A. No. 2479/2006

Office Report)

Date : 01/08/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.

Mr. R. N. Keshwani,Adv.

Mr. K. V. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

T

[RAJINDER KAUR]

COURT MASTER

[ SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]

A.R.-CUM-P.S.